© 2002 Thomas & Betts Corporation. Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.tnb.com E87
Compression
Battpac® Battery Powered Compression and Cutting Tools
6-Ton Battery Powered Compression Tool
The TBM6BSCR is designed to crimp commonly used lugs, splices, service
entrance connectors, H and C-taps. It can be easily carried and used in limited
access areas because of its swivel head and compact design. The unique open
yoke is also advantageous for C-tap, H-tap and splicing applications. Its six-ton

© 2002 Thomas & Betts Corporation. Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.tnb.com E91
Compression
Battpac® LT 14-Ton Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
BPLT14BSCR Battpac® LT 14-Ton Compression Tool. Includes carrying case, charger,
two-batteries, carry strap.
Specifications:
Application Range: 8 AWG – 900 kcmil Copper Connectors, 750 kcmil Aluminum
Crimping Force: 14-Ton Compression Tool
Rated Operating Pressure: 10,000 PSI
Batteries: 14.4V Batteries
Construction: Open Forged Steel Head
Dies: Dies are interchangeable with TBM14M Mechanical Hydraulic Tool
Weight: 15.4 Lbs. with Battery
U.L. Listed
Battpac® Battery Powered Compression and Cutting Tools
Battpac® LT 6-Ton Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
TBM62BSCR Battpac® LT Tool Kit. Includes tool, two batteries, charger, shoulder strap, wrist
strap, carrying case (no dies).
TBM6240BSCR Complete Battpac® LT Tool Kit with dies TBM6221 through TBM6254.
TBM62500BSCR Complete Battpac® LT Tool Kit with dies TBM6221 through TBM6287.
Specifications:
Application Range: Suitable for installing electrical compession connectors for conductors up to 500 kcmil CU,
350 AL.
Crimping Force: 6 tons